

Materiale de constructii

I.D.: 86244901

Data publicarii	25.08.23	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 8.266,47 RON - 8.266,47 RON

Descriere: VAL HIDRATAT 20K 45×25,21=1134,45 + ELECTROZI OMNIA 3,2 0,30KG×33,61=10,08 + ELECTROZI OMNIA 2,5 0,24×33,61=8,07 + CIMENT ROMCIM 40KG 1,60T×714,29=1142,86 + TEAVA PEHD 20 100M×2,10=210,08 + TEAVA PE40 100ML 5,04=504,20 + TEAVA PEHD 32 125M×3,78=472,69 + TEAVA PEHD25 150M+×2,10=315,13 + PACHET AF-N 5+1 25KG 2×302,52=605,04 + TEAVA 160 4M 20×109,24=2184,87 + TEAVA 315 1M 2×109,24=218,49 + BAZA CAMIND 315 2×189,08=378,15 + DOP160 2×16,81=33,61 + CAPAC FONTA D315-B125 2×193,28=386,55 + COT160 5×26,89=134,45 + RAMIF160 4×31,09=124,37 + COT PEHD32 10×5,88=58,82 + COT PEHD 25EG 10×4,20=42,02 + COT PEHD 25EG 10×4,20=42,02 + COT PEHD32 10×5,88=58,82 + COT 20*1/2 FE 10×4,20=42,02 + CONECTOR APA 3/4*1 15×5,04=75,63;
